NCFA UPDATE: 10/09/2020

NORTH CAROLINA FISHERIES ASSOCIATION

"Serving the Commercial Fishing Families of North Carolina since 1952"
PO Box 86; Morehead City, NC 28557

Phone: (252) 726-NCFA (6232) Fax: (252) 726-6200

www.ncfish.org

COVID-19 ASSISTANCE STILL AVAILABLE FOR COMMERCIAL FISHERMEN

https://www.farmers.gov/Seafood

For questions about eligibility contact:

Karen Pike

North Carolina Farm Service Agency
United States Department of Agriculture

Phone:

Pamlico County 252-745-5064 x 2
Craven-Carteret County 252-637-3567 x 2

ASMFC Black Sea Bass Draft Addendum XXXIII[/MAFMC Black Sea Bass Commercial State
Allocation Amendment Public Hearing Presentation Now Available

Thursday, 10/8/2020

alexa.kretsch@mrc.virginia.gov
Virginia &80m Alexa Kretsch 757.247.2069
: Tuesday, 10/13/2020 ; Chris.Batsavage@ncdenr.gov
North Carolina 66 pm Chris Batsavage 252 241.2995
Wednesday, DE: John Clark fohn.Llark@delawore gov
Delaware and 302.739.9914
10/14/2020 . :
Maryland 6-8 pm MAD: St B sonnvewin@verizon.net
p - ¥ 410.208.1149
CT: Justin Davis us:god:;: EDC;E oy
Connecticut and | Thursday, 10/15/2020 s
New York 6-8 pm . maureen.davidson@dec.ny.gov
MY: Maureen Davidson 631.444.0483
New Jarse Tuesday, 10/27/2020 Joseph Cimino Joseph.Cimino@dep.nj.gov
Y 6-8 pm 2 609.748.2063
Wednesday ; :
4 Corinne truesdale@dem.ri.gov
Rhode Island 10/28/2020 Corinne Truesdale 401.423.1939
6-3 pm
Thursday, 10/29/2020 . nichola.meserve@mass.gov
! h
Massachusetts 6-8 pm Nichola Meserve 617.626.1531



http://www.ncfish.org/
https://www.farmers.gov/Seafood

